
SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2020 

Office Holder Annual Salary Annual Salary (including 
MSP salary) 

MSP 

MSP (dual mandate) 

First Minster 

Cabinet Secretary 

Minister 

Presiding Officer 

Deputy Presiding Officer 

Lord Advocate 

Solicitor General for 
Scotland 

£ 
64,470 

21,490 

93,391 

48,449 

30,351 

48,449 

30,351 

63,295 

45,771 

£ 
64,470 

21,490 

157,861 

112,919 

94,821 

112,919 

94,821 

127,765 

110,241 


