## **SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2020**

Office Holder	Annual Salary	Annual Salary (including MSP salary)
MSP	£ 64,470	£ 64,470
MSP (dual mandate)	21,490	21,490
First Minster	93,391	157,861
Cabinet Secretary	48,449	112,919
Minister	30,351	94,821
Presiding Officer	48,449	112,919
Deputy Presiding Officer	30,351	94,821
Lord Advocate	63,295	127,765
Solicitor General for Scotland	45,771	110,241